Melimen :	1000000	1		MENT (Office	:)		
From (Person	i): Jasmine	Lok	of	meth	D	ate/Time:	13032018 1029 an
Estimated Co				Bill to:	20 12-1 12-11-2	*	
To Inspect V	S / TP RES / OD chicle No:	RES/EV SL	MIVAILAY	V / CS		XE	J134T
at Workshop	m/s	My	(ar (or	nsultant	Tel·		
of		254	Kaki Buk	+ Rd 4 #	03-67		
Policy No:_	2885	imkc		Claim No	5518	99	
Sum Insured				Excess:			
							4.0
Make of Vel						0.2000	080B 2018
(Client's Recon	/ REP. / REV 2	4HRS 1	WPI		3830606 -	Anthor	JM #08-3P
(Client's Recon	/ REP. / REV 2	Apm P	พอง Person Contac	ted: Jerem	3830606 -	Anthor	JM #08-3P
(Client's Received A / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 2	apm p	พอง Person Contac	ted: Jerem	3830606 -	Anthor	JM #08-3P
(Client's Recent CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruct	fpm p ion (X	พอง Person Contac	ted: Jerem	3830606 -	Anthor	JM #08-3P
(Client's Recent CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruct SLK 6807A YE 32347	Apm p	wp' Person Contac Estim	ted: Jerem	3830606 -	Anthor	JM #08-3P
(Client's Received A / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruct	9pm p ion (X - X - X	wp' 'erson Contac Estim	ted: Jerem	3830606 -	Anthor	JM #08-3P

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	A.C. 4							
	09 Mar 2018	est Sabilitied	Adj Assigned 13 Mar 2018	Adj Rpt	A	d) Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main			10:29 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case		
W. Colores	Main	Ref	erence		laim Det	raile)				
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	ATIC	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own			Docume	nts	Show All	
Insured:							[Created by	(Incurac)	Continue of the con-	
Main Clair	mant:	CHUA DAY WE	OGISTICS PTE	LTD, Co. R	eg. No.:	200100296K	, an editod by	msurer		
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SLK6807A	ID: S7127885	I						
Claim Typ	e:	TP / 551899			Date of L		08/03/2018 1			
Vehicle Re		11 / 331099			Policy/Co	over Note No.	28828859MK	28828859MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 23/09/2016 - 22/03/2018		
(Insured)	Talken .	XE2234T			Policy No	. (Claimant):	coverage, 25	/09/2016 - 22	/03/2018	
Panalson		My Car Consult			Excess:		\$\$3,000.00			
Repairer:		98888885	ant Pte Ltd (HQ) 25 KAKIT	BUKIT RD	4, #03-67/68,	S\$3,000.00 SYNERGY @ KB,	417800 Kaki s	Bukit - Tol-	
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insurance	e (Singapore) P	te. Ltd. (Ho	Q) - Tel: -	+65 6827 7888	[Handled by Ja	reminatat	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cone	Iltanto Dec Le L				the state of 3.	asimine Lok k	neng Kwei -	
Adj Asg. R	emarks;	Survey Vehicle at	My Car Consulta	nts Pto 144	5256-356	1 [Imm.A	dvice due 14/0	3/2018]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAY DO		,	marte LCO,	25 Kaki B	lukir Rd 4 #08-	dvice due 14/0 26 Synergy@KB S	(417800).		
	ED MAIL RECE						A 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	1	-1000	
nere are no	mail for this cas	se.					View All	Compos	e Case Mail	
-										
ALL ASSO	IATED TASKS									
Due Date					View A	All Search 1	Tasks C			
lo results.	Priority T	ype Task Gro	up Subject	Handler		0.000		e New Task	Complete	
o results.						gricu by	Completed On	Created (On Done?	
									1	
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow	-									

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/03/2018 17:14
Date Of Accident	08/03/2018 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE (TUAS)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK6807A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA PAK WE
NRIC No	\$71278851
Email Address	BLACK_HENRY@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96911121
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96911121
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	RAV4-2.4 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA175475/1
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	CONTROL VIEW CONTR

CHUA PAK WE Name of Driver S7127885I NRIC No 09/08/1971 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 24/03/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96911121 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96911121 Contact Number

BLACK_HENRY@YAHOO.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 475C UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT #05-553

SINGAPORE

Postcode

533475

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8486999 - FAX NO: 68486799

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XE2234T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHUA PAK WE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLK6807A

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- Sy the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: G

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	130 D D -	Vehicle No A-SLK 6809 B-XE 2034
		Legend A A
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	Vehicle Biks
ca Da	- la mila mont	
Lote	r to police report.	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing par Please be advised that your is stipulated timeframe from th	rticulars are true in every respect. nsurer may have a 14 day clause whereby the claim agai se date of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for more	nst own policy must be made within the details.

Common Statement

CCIDENT STATE is is NOT an admission of blume / localit if facts which will spread up the satisfaces Deta, of accident Time [2]	y, but a survivary of id at of claims Exact location of ac	berikles .	To be signed by BOTH drivers 3 Injuries oven if slight
8 3 18 1415	A S A see France	as)	No Yes
No Yes	To objects other the	on vehicles is passinger in vehicle A	as end tot no. (to be underlined if hofshir.) Vifitche Video 4 ex vehicle 8) (Camera Assetziele (Faster) Vest
			Tulana
(VEITIGLEA) SLK 680 (VEITIGLEA) SLK 680 I Insured / Policyholder (sea visurono	2F COST.)	12 CIRCUMSTANCES Folia cross (X) is each of the reliable to your vehicle.	@Insured /policyholder (see insurance cert.)
- Chua Hak M	Q A	Chair Callsion	IS (capital latters)
opital fatters)	CII	Collected Area Belgichic	10
58Yets	- GI	Collision to the Montes (CEC) Collision to the Montes (CEC)	43 Address
		Collected Into Production	50 /************************************
RUE / Fassipovines S 7 12 7889	51	Callided Inter-Property	VO NRDC / Foregord as
si no. (From Sare till Sprii)	(1)	Collider - Change/Ores Lane	XD Tay no. (from 9pm till Spn)
9691 1121	E11	Colleges - Cross Sensitive	10 19
Vahiela	T19	Critisian - ricell ety Cultratus	™ Z Vehicle
de you Toyota Ray 4	24 000	California - Napol to Well	TID Hale, type
The Tare	051	Collision - #Agoc/Myor Ad Collision - Epitoing Book of Validate	110
AXA ST STREET		datates - Auendatous	[3] Insurance company
des the policy covor demage to vehicle	freed T. F. Ser.	Collegen - tri-fren	Does the policy cover damage to which 87
to Ves	Ditt	(trief Gibing / Brog tellumen	stor No Tres
SECTION GA175475	Die	resultations or tylening	Policy No. (if available)
	Dir.	Name	IFD 9 Driver (See thinks licence)
Driver	Oroser DH	res, and Fun J. Wandallon J. Conseppt white Parket His by Kalley Sien J. Otton Disprets	(If different from Assumed ID above)
ome	- DII	Its Caffolian	North (capital lotters)
spas inten)	- GII	Sulv Suize	7:0
rsC/Pempot no	1000	Voids	IND MRIC / Persport to
ass of Norton			Class of Rosnos
ender Mily Femile		State TOTAL number of boxes marked with a cross	Gender Male Female
Cindicate the point of initial impact with an arrow (-6-)	Phospa Informited 1	Shotch of actident when impact occurred largest of the road - 2 the direction of valuchs A the stars of impact - 4, the road scient - 5, romas a	Lans E with arrows - with Mot Immediately
	REFE	R TO ATTAC	CHED D D
Nisible damaga to vehicle A			11) Visible demage to vehicle B
-			
The same of the sa	Managovely please m	15 Standard of drivers 15	[14]My remorks
dity remarks		GBI Signatures of drivers 132	(Williams and American
	- 0	Ma 1	
		XXV	
	- A	0	R
	A		

Individual Statement

Reporting Centre: Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd

INDIVIDU:	1 Occupation (if mo	hours to your	insurer or Idea or a	ppolyted works	ong (Use a s	teparate shee Enval: A	cack_h	enden A	alien rou
mued	2 Vehicle registration	-	CC			ercial vehicle, ole carrying ca			
Of which values are	3 Is driver the owner	47 Vos		in Siciationship of for with cidates			tunder erd nim eon white (vit		
ou the owner?	4 Exact purpose for Cliners - please		is being used at time	of accident Pri	water sees [Commercial	use []Hire		
3 0	THE RESIDENCE AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	under your own is	rourance policy for re;		yes	No] 	Tel no.	
	K no, state action 7 Date of birth	Occupation C	Initial Party	Reporting Or Date of licens	/	Was velucion	e slaven with Is permission?	Was drive	
Oriver or person in charge of vehicle at the tiese of accident	9871	Indoor	Outdoor	243	2010	Yes	110	Ves	No
including Insured)			sairment of sight or he						
	9 Full details of all of Date	Wing conviction	s including pending or	ossecucions in the b Offence	est 35 mont	hs		Penulty	
	10 Name(s), address approximate age		Injuries scatelined	ned If vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle		Were seat belts being wom?		Was injured conveyed to hespital by ambulance?	
njured exsons				_		Yes :	No .	Yes Yes	No No
				-		Ves Ves	No No	Yes Yes	No No
Damage to properly a vehicles (other than rehicles A and III)	11 Hamo(s) and ad- comor(s)	divents(es) of	Vehicle registration or details of proper		fdanege			neuror's name If toxevn)	and address
					=		=±		
	If yes, please sto	it reported to the site which Police :	Lughen	1 [16]		avyla	ng N	PC.	
Police action	13 Was notice of in if yes, against w		on given? Yes	No	2				
	14 Weather condition	-		Raining	7	la com	ers ers		
	15 Hoad surface 16 Speed of vehicle	s A	kayler] [8		kr:y/hr]		
Accident fetals	17 What warnings of 18 Were street light		Ves Ves	Sio					
	20 If your vehicle is	s commercial, sta ent happened, w	ur vehicle/the other v te weight of load carr light of roads, speed to eduction Drivers	ed at time of accid					
Decimellos		regaing particula	rs are true in every re	Spect Street	2	Do	9/3	[18	5-1294
	Driver's signature	e (if driver is m	ot the policyholder)	,		be	ite		

POLICE REPORT PAGE 1 Pg. 1





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180309/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT	OF A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT			
	ne Report N 018 12:28	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 70	
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars			
Name of CHUA P	f Informant: AK WE		Address: APT BLK 475C UPPER SER SINGAPORE 533475	ANGOON CRESCENT #05-553	
	/ ID No.: O / S712788	851	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96911121		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 09/08/1971	Type of Informant: Driver	were more than the correction of the correction	
Race: Chinese		•	Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Retail/Shop sales manager			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambul	1,771	ink ive:	Date/Time of Accident: 08/03/2018 14:19	5	Type of Location: Straight Road
	H EXPRESSWAY					
Weather: Clear		Road Surf Dry	face:		Roa	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	FRC (442-112)	Traffic Co			3.500.0000	îc Volume: erate
	sion:		all and the second		Anyo	one conveyed by

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLK6807A	Car	тоуота	RAV4 5DR A	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0
XE2234T	Car trailer	HINO	HINO SH1EEMA- KAS	White	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	and the second second second		ray of Suprise Let
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date

POLICE REPORT PAGE 2 Pg. 1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180309/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	hicle Insurance Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLK6807A	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE	GA175475	08/03/2018	03/07/2018

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In		1 10 115 115		2504 K. F				
No. of Pedestrian	No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL				Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver	第一个推荐的第二人称为			HA WAR	建物语	07/070051		
Name	CHUA PAK WE			ID No.	9	S7127885I		
Related Vehicle	SLK6807A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96911121		
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	08/03/2018	= =====		scharge		3/2018		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	06	Degree	of Injury	Sligh	t		
Driver								
Name	LEE SEER GOO			ID No.		S1276260G		
Related Vehicle	XE2234T (Car trailer)			Contact No.		NIL		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL			scharge				
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL			

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date and time, I was driving along AYE (Tuas) on the extreme left lane. I noticed that a car trailer was behind me for some time. As I was about to exit the expressway at Clementi Avenue 6, I slow down my vehicle an suddenly felt and impact from the rear of my vehicle. I felt a little dizzy at the point of time however I manage to get out of my vehicle and discovered that the car trailer had hit onto the rear of my vehicle which caused my back windscreen to shatter and drop off. There was also dents sustained at the rear bumper. Soon, ambulance and traffic police arrived and my statement was taken from the traffic police officer. Subsequently, I was then conveyed to Ng Teng Feng Hospital as I felt pain on the back of my neck and I was also feeling giddy. I was then given 6 days of MC.

POLICE REPORT PAGE 3





T/20180309/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

Report No. T/20180309/2056

3 of 3

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 MANDRIC NGOH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/03/2018 12:28
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI MOHAMED AKBAR BIN MEERA HUSSAIN Contact No.: 65573313:INGAPORE POLICE FORCE	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 SIGNATURE	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	FOLDER TRA Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Mar 2018	LSC SOUTHERE	13 Mar 2018 10:29 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	stes S\$0	ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	TRANS A	JTO LOGISTICS	PTE LTD, Co. Reg	. No.: 2001002	296K	771.00			
Main Claimant:	CHUA PA	K WE, ID: S712	278851						
Vehicle Re No.:	SLK680	7A		18	ate of Loss:	100000	8 14:00 - :59		
Claim Type: TP / 551899 Policy/Cover Note No.: 28828859MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 23/09/2016 - 22/03/2018									
Vehicle Rei No. (Insured):	(California)								
			xcess:	\$\$3,000.00					
Repairer:	My Car C	onsultant Pte Lt	d (HQ) 25 KAKIT B	UKIT RD 4, #0	3-67/68, SY	NERGY @ KE	3, 417800 Kaki Buk	t - Tel: 9888	8885
Handling Insurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ						
Adjuster:	14/03/2	Consultants Pt 018]	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [1	landled by 3	CING GUO Q	[IMM.	Advice du	e
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Survey Ve	hicle at My Car C	onsultants Pte Ltd, 2	25 Kaki Bukir R	d 4 #08-26	Synergy@Ki	B S(417800).		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	SKS ⁼				View All	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Tas	k Comple
Due Da		Type Tas	k Group Subje	ct Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Don

Claim Documents

*SLK6807A (551899)

[XE2234T]

TP

CHUA PAK WE

Mar 8 2018 2:00PM

[TRANS AUTO LOGISTICS PTE LTD]

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age V	~
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	15/03/18 14:25	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: XE2234T, Claimant: TRANS AUTO LOGISTICS PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	1000
1	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
2	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
3	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	\checkmark
7	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
11	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
14	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
21	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
26	07/05/18 11:37	General View	Ð	Load JPG	4
27	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
28	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	Assessment Reports			1 per page 🔍	
No Finalized On MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)				Thumbnail	A CONTRACTOR
34	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
16	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	~
38	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	07/05/18 11:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
45	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
46	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
47	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	4
48	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
49	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
51	23.00 (25	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
52	07/05/18 11:40		0	Load JPG	V
53	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
54	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
55	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
56	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
57	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
58	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
59	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
60	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
61	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts			4
62	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_
63	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
64	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_
65	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
66	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
67	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
68	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
69	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
70	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
71	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1 2
72	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
73	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
74	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
75	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
76	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
77	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
78	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
79	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
80	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
81	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
82	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_
83	07/05/18 11:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ð	Load JPG	. [

Assessment Reports			1 per page		
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
84	07/05/18 11:41	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
85	07/05/18 11:41	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
86	07/05/18 11:41	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
87	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
88	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
89	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
90	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
91	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
92	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	4
93	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
94	07/05/18 11:41	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/03/18 17:19	PRI Notice	0	Load PDF	
2	13/03/18 10:27	TP disagree to our SJE & Our Reply	0	Load PDF	
3	15/03/18 14:25	SLK6807A E FILE REPORT. From:SC - Reg. No: XE2234T, Claimant: TRANS AUTO LOGISTICS PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		Colon Tend	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18004774/GBE2

Date:

07/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28828859MKC

Claimant Vehicle SLK6807A

Insured Vehicle No:

XE2234T

No: Date of Loss: 08/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 551899

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK6807A

TOYOTA RAV4, 2.4 (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

Reg. Date:

Make & Model:

(Man. Year:)

Chassis No:

JTMBD33VX05202966

Colour:

Grey

Odometer:

158892 km

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/65 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

225/65 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/03/2018

Date Inspected:

14/03/2018 Inspected At:

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd (HQ)

25 KAKIT BUKIT RD 4, #03-67/68,

SYNERGY @ KB Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$9,800.00 -\$10,800.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 May 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

TOYOTA RAV4 2.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK6807A)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >